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Michael John Steele

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Michael John Steele
Postcode S70 5AS

Date of birth October 1945
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
EGERTON CONTRACTS LIMITED 01161839
EGERTON CONSTRUCTION 00404924
CO.LIMITED

WEAVER DEVELOPMENTS 03031709
(WOODFIELD PLANTATION) LIMITED

THOMAS LOWE HOMES LIMITED 00977339
GEORGE WIMPEY WEST 00686254

YORKSHIRE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
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905716268

905716268

2 Millers Dale
Worsbrough
Barnsley

South Yorkshire
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

22/09/2003
22/09/2003

17/03/1997

11/06/1993
29/01/1993

31/12/2003
31/12/2003

03/11/2003

31/12/1997
31/12/2003

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director



